	EVENT
	2015–16 CHAIR
	CONTACT INFO

	5th Grade Promotion
	Tracie Trilling
	tracie_trilling@yahoo.com

	Art Fair
	Michelle Kennedy
Joanna Hook
	kennedy877@gmail.com
joannahook@yahoo.com

	Author’s Visits
	Lori Forcey
	loriforcey@yahoo.com 

	
Black Rock/Drama
	 
	 

	Booster Run
	Kim Summers
Kim Penn
	kedsummers@yahoo.com
kgkp_99@yahoo.com

	Chess Club
	
	

	Classroom Parties Coordinators
	Bo Park
Jenny Welgos
	bpark419@gmail.com
welgosj@yahoo.com


	Discount Cards
	Randy Zakalik
	Zakalik5474@verizon.net

	Fall Dance
	Angela Powers
Alison Silberman
Joanne Wachholder
	redskinsfan@juno.com
allij1000@gmail.com
joanne.wachholder@gmail.com

	Field Day
	Kim Summers
	kedsummers@yahoo.com

	Gecko Gear
	Courtney Flaherty  Marci Reich
Tosha Luchtefeld
	cbflaherty@aol.com
marcireich23@gmail.com
ctluch@msn.com


	Girls on the Run
Boys on the Run
	Tracey Trilling
Maria Nicolas
	tracie_trilling@yahoo.com


	Hospitality Chair
	Hope Mitchell
	alwayshope4u@verizon.net

	International Festival
**Not sure if we are having**
	Avni Jain,
Mimi Truong Preethi Manthini
	jain.avni@gmail.com
mythuytruong@hotmail.com
preethi@manthini.com

	K Social 
	Jen Zakalik
	Zakalik6874@verizon.net 

	Labels for Education
	
	

	Lego Club
	Tracey Price
	Traceyprice71@gmail.com 

	Membership
	Kim Penn
Lisa Griffith
	kgkp_99@yahoo.com

	NW Cluster Coordinators
	Sarah Kessler
	shustonkessler@yahoo.com 

	Outdoor Sign
	Karen Mahoney
	Karen.Mahoney1@fda.hhs.gov

	Pastries for Parents
	Melissa Hilton
	melissahilton@yahoo.com

	Scholastic Book Fair
	Alida Kodjanian
Tracey Price
	alidakodjanian@yahoo.com
traceyprice71@gmail.com


	School Supply Kits
	Dawn Mitchum Erin Felrice
	dawnmitchum@hotmail.com
erindross@hotmail.com

	Silent Auction 
	Randy Zakalik
	zakalik5474@verizon.net

	Silent Auction – Baskets
	Jen Zakalik
	Zakalik6874@verizon.net 

	Silent Auction – Catalog
	Randy Zakalik
	Zakalik5474@verizon.net 

	Silent Auction – Lunch Raffle Sales
	–
	–

	Spirit Day
	Amy Soboslay
	amyboz_2000@yahoo.com

	Staff Appreciation Week
	Hope Mitchell
	alwayshope4u@verizon.net

	Student Directory
	Marlo Greenspan
	marlogreenspan@gmail.com

	Tennis Program
	Kim Penn
	[bookmark: _GoBack]kgkp_99@yahoo.com 

	Volunteer Hours Coordinator
	Gina Tomaszewski
	glmurphree@yahoo.com



